
Dear Parents,

The children enjoyed an assembly led by Clive Potter from St John’s Church in Milford, based around friendship
and being brave.  Clive explained how his dog Molly had made friends with Oz the cat who has recently come to
stay at the vicarage.  On Wednesday I was able to spend the day with Willow Class at Tuesley Farm.  What a
fantastic time we had riding on the tractor and picking blueberries, raspberries and strawberries (sampling just a
few along the way).  Thanks to Mrs Zygora (Lili in Cherry Class) for organising this wonderful day.  With only a few
days left to the end of term, I would like to thank all the staff, children, parents, governors and The Friends who
have made my time as Headteacher here so memorable.  The eight years have flown by and I have really
enjoyed seeing the children grow, learn, believe and achieve on a daily basis.  As one of the children in Oak class
explained to me the other day ‘Now its time for you to have a little rest’. Watch this space!

With all good wishes

Kay

www.milford.surrey.sch.uk

15.07.16 Grow, Learn, Believe, Achieve

DIARY DATES
 Mon 18.07.16 Parent Helpers Coffee Morning 9am
Mon 18.07.16 Year 2 Leavers Pizza Party (3.15 - 4.30pm)
Tues 19.07.16 Year 2 Fun Day
Wed 20.07.16 Leavers Assembly 9.00 - 9.30am approx.
Thurs 21.07.16 Last Day of term school closes 1.00pm
Mon 05.09.16 Inset Day
Tues 06.09.16 School resumes at 8.55am for Y1 and Y2
Mon 12.09.16 Y1 - Meet the teacher 2.30pm
Tues 13.09.16 Y2 - Meet the teacher 2.30pm

Wed  21.09.16 EYFS - Meet the teacher 12.30pm
Thurs 22.09.16 Photographer (Individual photos)
Fri 23.09.16 Friends Coffee Morning for parents 9.30am
Fri 30.09.16 Grandparents Morning 10.00-11.30am
Fri 14.10.16 Harvest Assembly 9.00am
Wed 19.10.16 Parents Evening 1     4.30-7.00pm
Thurs 20.10.16 Parents Evening 2     3.30 - 6.00pm
Mon  24.10.16 - Friday 28.10.16   Half-term
Mon 31.10.16 Inset Day

Part of the Godalming Confederation of schools - www.godalmingconfederation.org - local info & services for families

Star of the Week

Lime: Siena
 George

Elm: Blythe
 Charlie

Beech: Brooke
 Jack

Cherry: Stanley C
 Sophie

Oak: Stanley G
 Henry

Willow: Theo
 Lola
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End of Term—Beginning of next term
This term ends at 1.00p.m. on Thursday 21st  July (Friday 22nd

July is an Inset day).  We re-open for Year 1 and Year 2
children on Tuesday 6th September. New Entrants to Year R
will be starting on either the 9th or 12th September, and their
parents have received a letter informing them of the correct
dates.

Clubs - First Half of Autumn Term
Breakfast Club: Tuesday 6th Sept - Friday 21st Oct
Tennis (Monday):  19th September - 5th December
SCL Football (Tuesday): 20th September - 18th October
Club Energy (Wednesday): 21st September - 19th October

SCL - Summer Holiday Club
Please note that the SCL Summer Holiday club will need to be
booked on-line - there is no hard copy forms available from
school.



Some of Milford’s Many Highlights 2015-16 Good Luck Mrs Leggett and thank you from all of us
at Milford School


